(MKM)
BRUSHLESS MOTOR
(MKM)
BRUSHLESS MOTOR
Sinusoida l Brushless Servomotors
(8 poles) to be coupled with AXOR Drives
(Mack Drive, MiniMagnum, Magnum 400).
Torque ranges from 1.0 to 11 Nm.

MKM  85M30/400       -     000 D 00 X                  P                        0    MKES1  B R 1 XX - Sxxx
MACK MOTORMACK MOTOR®
ORDERING CODE
MOUNTING HOLES:
D = B5 flange with thru holes (std)
C = B14 flange with threaded holes (opt)
SHAFT DIAMETER:
00 = standard (see above)
01÷49 = IEC metric diameter
51÷99 = Axor’s internal code
SHAFT KEY:
X = with key (std)
W = without key (opt)
HOLDING BRAKE:
0 = w/out brake (std)
= with brake (opt)1
TH.PROTECTION:
P = PTC (std)
= T. Switch N.C. (opt)S
= w/outN
FEEDBACK:
MKES1 Mack= Serial Encoder®
=MKEC1 Mack® Comm. Encoder
2 p resolver (0° phasing)R020 =
= EQI1130 Absolute EncoderH01
CONNECTOR’S ORIENTATION:
R = Rear exit (std)
= Front exit (opt)F
= Top exit (opt)T
PROTECTION CLASS:
1 = IP54 (std)
= IP65 (opt)2
MECHANICAL
SPECIFICATION:
X  X
REDUCERS:
R = Present
X = Not Present
ROTOR INERTIA:
X = (std)
H = High Inertia (opt)
(w/out brake)
SPECIFIC
NUMBER
PRESENCE
(opt)
MKCH      -      BCH  /  00  -  030  Sxxx
MACK CABLE®
NAME:
Preassembled cables
coupling with MOTORSMACK®
ASSEMBLY MOTOR SIDE:
= Byonet Hybrid connectorBCH
ASSEMBLY DRIVE SIDE:
= Flying leads (no connector)00
LENGHT:
030 = 3m
= 5m050
= 7m070
= 10m100
SPECIFIC
NUMBER
PRESENCE
(opt)
BCH Ø 12mm MKCH-BCH/00-......
ORANGE RAL 2003
LENGHT
0,5 m MAX
(3x1.5 mm) BLACK
(2x22 AWG) WHITE/BLU
(1.5 mm) G/Y
(2x0.75 mm) BLACK
≈150 mmInternal and external